
Rani Kamla Pati - Rewa Holi Special Fare Special/X02185 - SF - WCR 
HBJ/HabibGanj to REWA/Rewa 

10h 0m - 555 km - 8 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 HBJ HabibGanj 23:30 0 1 0 24 WCR
2 BPL Bhopal Junction 23:45 23:50 5m 0 1 6 80 405 WCR
3 BHS Vidisha 00:30 00:32 2m 0 2 59 66 429 WCR
4 BINA Bina Junction 01:50 01:55 5m 0 2 145 60 411 WCR
5 SGO Saugor 03:10 03:12 2m 0 2 219 73 513 WCR
6 DMO Damoh 04:15 04:17 2m 0 2 296 64 366 WCR
7 KMZ Katni Murwara 06:00 06:10 10m 0 2 405 44 381 WCR
8 MYR Maihar 07:38 07:40 2m 0 2 470 53 353 WCR
9 STA Satna Junction 08:20 08:30 10m 0 2 506 49 315 WCR
10 REWA Rewa 09:30 0 2 555 - 306 WCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 04 2024 (17:33)

May 04 2024 (17:33)

1

1


